
PANTS IN STANDARD SIZES
 © OY TEEMA LINE LTD.

 Order form date: _____/_____/____

  
www.kurtthune.com
dealer@thune.fi

MEN’S SHORT SIZES   pcs
(044) 21

(046) 22

(048) 23

(050) 24

(052) 25

(054) 26

(056) 27

(058) 28

(060) 29

(062) 30

        JUNIORS’ SIZES    pcs
         140

         150

         160

         170

    MEN’S SIZES    pcs
44

46

48

50

52

54

56

58

60

62

LADIES’ SIZES    pcs
34

36

38

40

42

44

46

48

50

 MEN’S LONG SIZES     pcs
(144) 90  

(146) 94  

(148) 98  

(150) 102

(152) 106

(154) 110

(156) 114

(158) 118

(160) 122

(162) 126

Customer Dealer

  P12 CLUB
     black-white

      P01 HL 
           black-white-blue

            black-white-red

P39L SMART, leather
         black-apple green-white

                black-white

TOTAL:                       pcs

  
  

 
X.9

                    black-white P32 CANVAS-PRO
apple green-grey-white P34 HYBRID-PRO

P33 LEATHER-PRO

black-white-turquoise-orange  P36 iCANVAS-PRO

P11 LIGHT
         black 

Only 

one model 

per order, 

please!


